UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES. LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Dated: 23-07-2025.

No. CE/MIC/1945

Notification

Result of B.S. (Hons.) Applied Microbiology, City Campus, (Morning and Evening) Semester-II,
(Spring Semester) for the Session 2024-25 is declared as under:-

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED
RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT

B.S.(HONS.) APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY (MORNING) CITY CAMPUS.

SEMESTER 6

SR STUDENT REGISTRATION STUDENT GPA |CGPA REMARKS

# D # NAME

1 2021-AM-066 2021-VA-1108 NOOR E 3.59 3.55
SAHAR

2 2022-AM-002 2022-VA-872 JAVERIA 3.75 3.64
SHAKEEL

3 2022-AM-003 2022-VA-873 LARAIB 3.94 391
ESHAAL
JUNAID

4 2022-AM-005 2022-VA-874 ANZAL 3.92 3.7

5 2022-AM-007 2022-VA-875 SADAF NAWAZ 3.96 3.75

6 2022-AM-008 2022-VA-876 URWAH 3.85 13.78
MUBARIK ALI

7 2022-AM-010 2022-VA-877 FATIMA KHAN 3.91 [3.84

8 2022-AM-013 2022-VA-879 UMAIMA 3.84 13.62
WAHID

9 2022-AM-014 2022-VA-880 MAHNOOR 391 3.89
ZAFAR

10 2022-AM-018 [2022-VA-881 AROOBA 371 3.66
WAJID

11 2022-AM-019 2022-VA-882 FIZZA REHAN 3.77 3.68

12 2022-AM-021 [2022-VA-883 YASMEEN BIBI 3.84 [3.84

13 2022-AM-022 2022-VA-884 MALEEHA 3.84 13.72
MUSHTAQ

14 2022-AM-023 [2022-VA-885 RUHAB 3.84 3.58
FATIMA

15 2022-AM-024 2022-VA-886 MUHAMMAD 2.38 [2.49  BTIF-05406-F(P)
MUBASHIR

16 2022-AM-025 2022-VA-887 MUHAMMAD 343 2.92
SHEHARYAR
MAJID

17 2022-AM-026 2022-VA-888 MUHAMMAD 3.77 3.49
ZEESHAN RIAZ

18 2022-AM-028 2022-VA-889 NIMRA 3.56  3.46



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2022-AM-029

2022-AM-031

2022-AM-033

2022-AM-034

2022-AM-035

2022-AM-039

2022-AM-042

2022-AM-043

2022-AM-045

2022-AM-047

2022-AM-048

2022-AM-052

2022-AM-053

2022-AM-055

2022-AM-056

2022-AM-057

2022-AM-058

2022-AM-059

2022-AM-060

2022-AM-061

2022-AM-063

2022-AM-064

2022-AM-065

2022-AM-066

2022-AM-068

2022-VA-890

2022-VA-891

2022-VA-893

2022-VA-894

2022-VA-895

2022-VA-898

2022-VA-901

2022-VA-902

2022-VA-903

2022-VA-904

2022-VA-905

2022-VA-908

2022-VA-909

2022-VA-910

2022-VA-911

2022-VA-912

2022-VA-913

2022-VA-914

2022-VA-915

2022-VA-916

2022-VA-917

2022-VA-918

2022-VA-919

2022-VA-920

2022-VA-922

TANVEER

LAIBA RAZA 3.94

RABIA JAZ 4

AYESHA 4
TAHIR

UMM E 4
KALSOOM

HADIA RASHID 3.73

AMNA 3.5
RABBANI

MUHAMMAD 4
UMAR

REHAN 3.21
IRSHAD

GURMANI

FIZA 3.03
SHEHZADI

HAMNA 3.94
SHAFIQ

ZARMEEN 3.7
MANZOOR

SIBGHA 3.87
ABDUL

MANAN

MOMNA 3.89
SAEED

IMRAN NOOR  [0.56
ESHA TUR 3.35
RAZIA

AMEER UL 34
HASSAN

NOORULAIN  3.66
AHMED

HUMAIRA 3.7
TASLEEM

HADIA KHAN 3.89
SEHAR AMIR 3.87
HAFSA 4

SYED ZAIN 1.8
SHABBIR

AIZA 3.71
MUAHTAQ

AHSAN NOOR 1.95
AYESHA 4

NAZAR

3.76

3.96

3.84

3.97

3.27

3.33

3.62

3.12

3.16

3.9

3.72

3.79

3.81

2.1

3.26

3.31

3.56

3.6

3.73

3.83

3.91

2.72

3.55

2.59

3.89

MICR-05603-
F(P)
MICR-05601 - (I)
PHRM-05606 -
(I) MICR-05604 -
(I) PATH-05605 -
D

MICR-05402 -
F(P) MICR-
05601 - (I)

MICR-05402 -
E(P)



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2022-AM-069

2022-AM-070

2022-AM-072

2022-AM-073

2022-VA-923

2022-VA-924

2022-VA-926

2022-VA-927

2022-AM-075

2022-AM-078

2022-AM-079

2022-VA-928

2022-VA-930

2022-VA-931

[FRA TARIQ  [3.49
FAIQ ALI 3.68
MARWA ABID [3.4
ESHA 4
SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD |1.42
JUNAID ALI

AIZA ASHRAF [1.93
ALISHAH 3.84
ANJUM

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT

3.17

2.83

3.87

1.54

2.19

3.67

MICR-05601 -
E(T)

MICR-05604 -
F(P) MICR-
05402 - F(P)

B.S.(HONS.) APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY (EVENING) CITY CAMPUS.
SEMESTER 6

SR
#

1

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

STUDENT ID

2022-AME-003

2022-AME-005

2022-AME-006

2022-AME-007

2022-AME-008

2022-AME-009

2022-AME-010

2022-AME-012

2022-AME-013

2022-AME-015

2022-AME-016
2022-AME-017

2022-AME-018

2022-AME-020

2022-AME-021

2022-AME-022

2022-AME-023

REGISTRATION STUDENT

#
2022-VA-932

2022-VA-933

2022-VA-934

2022-VA-935

2022-VA-936

2022-VA-937

2022-VA-938

2022-VA-939

2022-VA-940

2022-VA-941

2022-VA-942
2022-VA-943

2022-VA-944

2022-VA-945

2022-VA-946

2022-VA-947

2022-VA-948

NAME

AHMAD 3.75
RAFAY

AMNA 3.7
KHADIM

MUHAMMAD 3.77
AHMAD

ZUHA 3.63
FATIMA

EMAN 3.63
FATIMA

MINAHIL 3.52
RAMZAN

ARSHI 3.94
MARYAM
ZUNAIRA 3.38
KHALID

MEHROZ 342
RIAZ

RANA 3.57
MUHAMMAD
AZWAR

AFZAL

FATIMA 3.8
TALHA 3.17
KHAN

MUSTAFA 3.73
SHABBIR

SAJEEL 3.87
KHAN

FATIMA 2.8
NASIR

LAIBA 2.34
RASHID

NAYYAB 3.35

FATIMA

3.17

3.67

3.56

3.7

3.45

3.43

3.92

3.16

2.96

3.5

3.61
2.95

3.5

3.63

2.78

2.56

3.25

GPA CGPA REMARKS



18

19
20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31
32

2022-AME-024 [2022-VA-949 SADIA 3.38 [3.15
IFTIKHAR

2022-AME-026 2022-VA-950 HINA IDREES 3.45 3.13

2022-AME-027 [2022-VA-951 MOKASHIFA 3.68 [3.48
ISHAQ

2022-AME-028 2022-VA-952 ABDUL 2.56 2.75
REHMAN

2022-AME-030 [2022-VA-954 FAIZA EMAN [3.08 2.67

2022-AME-031 [2022-VA-955 HASEEB 3.84 3.84
EJAZ

2022-AME-032 2022-VA-956 JAVERIA 3.29 3.03
SHAHZADI

2022-AME-035 2022-VA-959 MARYAM  3.17 [2.89
IKRAM

2022-AME-036 2022-VA-960 IFFA MEHAK 3.21 2.92

2022-AME-038 2022-VA-962 HAFIZA 2.98 2.96
RABEIA
HANIF

2022-AME-039 2022-VA-963 LAIBA 3.24 2.89
TAHIR

2022-AME-041 2022-VA-964 SIDRA ARIF  2.77 2.68

2022-AME-042 [2022-VA-965 MALAIKA  3.35 (3.37
ASHFAQ

2022-AME-043 [2022-VA-966 MUNEEBA 34 [3.07

2022-AME-045 2022-VA-967 FATIMA 2.8 2.62
ATEEQ

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.50 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and Rechecked by

Mukhtar Ahmad

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT
B.S.(HONS.) APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY (MORNING) CITY CAMPUS.

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/MIC/1946

Notification

Dated: 23-07-2025.

Result of BS (Hons.) Applied Microbiology (City Campus) 4* Semester, (Spring Session

2024-25) is declared as under:-
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

SEMESTER 4

SR# |STUDENT ID REGISTRATI

1

10

11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18

2022-AM-050

2023-AM-001

2023-AM-002

2023-AM-003
2023-AM-004
2023-AM-006

2023-AM-007

2023-AM-009

2023-AM-010

2023-AM-012

2023-AM-013
2023-AM-014

2023-AM-017

2023-AM-018

2023-AM-019

2023-AM-021
2023-AM-022

2023-AM-023

ON #
2022-VA-906

2023-VA-816

2023-VA-817

2023-VA-818
2023-VA-819
2023-VA-821

2023-VA-822

2023-VA-823

2023-VA-824

2023-VA-825

2023-VA-826
2023-VA-827

2023-VA-828

2023-VA-829

2023-VA-830

2023-VA-831
2023-VA-832

2023-VA-833

STUDENT
NAME

TALHA

AFTAB KHAN

ABDULLAH
TAHIR

LALAIN
SAJID

TAYYABA
SUMAN ALI

UMBER
WAQAR

FASIHA
BANO

NABEERA
FIAZ

ZUNAIRA
ASHRAF

AIMAN
IMTIAZ
AHMED
GHUMMAN

LAIBA GHANI

JAZILA
RASOOL

AFROZ
EYMAN
AFZAL

MUHAMMAD
HUNAIN
SHAFIQUE

MAHRUKH
GULFAM

ZAIN ABBAS

SAAD ALI
HASHMI

SUNEHA

GPA CGPA REMARKS

3.23

3.95

3.28
4
3.95

3.8

3.78

3.61

3.71

3.43
3.53

3.43

3.76

3.5

3.96
3.88

3.6

3.05

3.98

3.79

3.33
3.97
3.96

3.66

3.63

3.64

3.54

3.45
3.57

3.58

3.85

3.55

3.97
3.84

3.48



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

2023-AM-025

2023-AM-027

2023-AM-028

2023-AM-029

2023-AM-031

2023-AM-032

2023-AM-033

2023-AM-034

2023-AM-035

2023-AM-036

2023-AM-037
2023-AM-040

2023-AM-041

2023-AM-042

2023-AM-043

2023-AM-044

2023-AM-045

2023-AM-046

2023-AM-047

2023-AM-048
2023-AM-049

2023-AM-050

2023-AM-052

2023-AM-053

2023-VA-834

2023-VA-836

2023-VA-837

2023-VA-838

2023-VA-839

2023-VA-840

2023-VA-841

2023-VA-842

2023-VA-843

2023-VA-844

2023-VA-845
2023-VA-846

2023-VA-847

2023-VA-848

2023-VA-849

2023-VA-850

2023-VA-851

2023-VA-852

2023-VA-853

2023-VA-854
2023-VA-855

2023-VA-856

2023-VA-858

2023-VA-859

NASIR

WARDA 3.43
KHAN

FARHAN 0
TARIQ

KANZA 3.64
FATIMA

KHIZRA 331
ILYAS

WARDA 3.61
WASEEM
MINAHIL 0
MURTAZA
TAYYABA  3.83
ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD [3.73
RAHEEL
MUHAMMAD 3.33
ZAREEF

ZAINAB 3.81
BATOOL
ZOHAIB ALI [3.41
MUHAMMAD [3.68
HAMZA
SHARJEEL  3.01
SHAKEEL
AWAIS 3.56
MANZOOR
NOMAN ALI [3.38
HAFIZA 3.68
TEHZEEB
KANWAL
QURAT-UL- 3.83
AIN

SHAFIQUE
FIZZA SAJJAD 3.71
MAHNOOR  3.83
MALIK
KHUNSHA  3.66
MUHMMAD  2.69
SAMI UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD 3.76
TALHA

RISHBA 4
FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD 3.86
ANAS

3.65

2.58

3.55

3.2

3.69

2.51

3.72

3.69

3.28

3.79

3.28
3.7

2.94

3.33

3.51

3.48

3.65

3.73

3.83

3.36
2.81

3.71

3.96

3.81

MICR-05401 - F(P)
PARA-05404 - F(P) ,
SOSC-05406 - F(T),
BIOT-05407 - F(P)
MICR-05403 - F(P),
DEBM-05405 - (I)

MICR-05402 - (I) ,

MICR-05401 - F(P) ,
SOSC-05406 - F(T),
BIOT-05407 - (I)
DEBM-05405 - (I,
MICR-05402 - (I) ,
MICR-05403 - (1),
PARA-05404 - (I)



43 2023-AM-054 2023-VA-860

44 2023-AM-055 [2023-VA-861

45 2023-AM-056 2023-VA-862
46 2023-AM-057 2023-VA-863

47 2023-AM-058 2023-VA-864

48 2023-AM-059 2023-VA-865

49 2023-AM-061 2023-VA-867
50 2023-AM-062 2023-VA-868

51 2023-AM-063 2023-VA-869

52 2023-AM-064 2023-VA-870
53 2023-AM-066 2023-VA-872

54 2023-AM-069 2023-VA-874
55 2023-AM-070 2023-VA-875

56 2023-AM-071 2023-VA-876

57 2023-AM-072 2023-VA-877

58 2023-AM-073 2023-VA-878

59 2023-AM-074 2023-VA-879
60 2023-AM-075 2023-VA-880

61 2023-AM-076 [2023-VA-881
62 2023-AM-077 2023-VA-882

63 2023-AM-078 2023-VA-883

64 2023-AM-079 2023-VA-884

NOTIFICATION REPORT
B.S.(HONS.) APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY
SEMESTER 4

SR STUDENT ID REGISTRA
# TION #

MAHADIA
JABEEN

TAYYABA
BATOOL

TAYYABA

MAHEEN
GULL

FURQAN
ZEESHAN

FIZA
GHAFOOR

KHIZRA

KANEEZ
HAFSA

WALEED
ARIF

ZAINAB

AREESHA
WAHEED

AQSA BIBI

MALAIKA
BILAL

HAREEM
NAEEM

KANWAL
SHAKEEL

HADIA
SHIRAZ

ZAIN ALI

SONIA
SAFEER

ISMA

MINAHIL
FATIMA

MEHREEN
MAQBOOL

FIZA
SHAKEEL

STUDENT
NAME

1 |2023-AME-002  2023-VA-887 HABIBA NOOR

2 |2023-AME-003  2023-VA-888 BAREERA

AN W

AHMAD
2023-AME-004  |2023-VA-889 RAJAB ALI
2023-AME-006  2023-VA-891 USAMA AYUB
2023-AME-007  2023-VA-892 MARYAM ABID

2023-AME-008  2023-VA-893 MUHAMMAD
MUNEEB

7 2023-AME-010  2023-VA-894 KOMAL

3.6

3.66

3.81
3.7

3.63

3.76

3.7
3.05

2.66

3.85
3.83

3.76
3.78

3.88

3.65

3.81

2.85
3.21

3.41
3.93

242

3.86

GPA CGPA

3.78
3.91

2.93
4
3.36
33

3.61

3.36

3.72

3.72
3.55

3.6

3.75

3.7
3.01

2.07

3.73
3.64

3.33
3.67

3.73

3.62

3.72

3.09
2.99

2.92
3.73

2.56

3.39

3.57
3.68

3.15
3.85
3.03
3.24

3.34

MICR-05201 - F(P),

REMARKS



10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34

35

36
37

2023-AME-011

2023-AME-012

2023-AME-013

2023-AME-014
2023-AME-015

2023-AME-016

2023-AME-018

2023-AME-020

2023-AME-021

2023-AME-022
2023-AME-023
2023-AME-024
2023-AME-025

2023-AME-026
2023-AME-027

2023-AME-028

2023-AME-029
2023-AME-030

2023-AME-031

2023-AME-032
2023-AME-033
2023-AME-034

2023-AME-035

2023-AME-036
2023-AME-038
2023-AME-039
2023-AME-040

2023-AME-041

2023-AME-042
2023-AME-043

FATIMA

2023-VA-895 MUHAMMAD  3.81
ARHAM JAN
2023-VA-896 MUHAMMAD  3.61
RIZWAN
ASHRAF
2023-VA-897 RAJA ASSHJA  3.83
FAREED
2023-VA-898 AIZA 3.54
2023-VA-899 AMAIMA 3.36
MANZOOR
2023-VA-900 NOOR UL HUDA 3.83
ABID
2023-VA-901 AREEBA 2.75
SHAHBAZ
2023-VA-902 ATIQ UR 3.71
REHMAN
2023-VA-903 AREEBA 3.76
MUBASHIR
2023-VA-904 AMNA SAEED  2.99

2023-VA-905 MINAHIL NOOR 3.26
2023-VA-906 ZEENAT IDREES 3.59

2023-VA-907 AREEBA BINT- 3.75
E-RAZA

2023-VA-908 MAMOONA 3.9

2023-VA-909 KHUSH BAKHT (3.85
SAEED

2023-VA-910 AYESHA 3.53
ARSHAD

2023-VA-911 ZARA AYUB 3.31

2023-VA-912 AYESHA 4
RAFIQUE

2023-VA-913 TOOBA 3.51
SARWAR

2023-VA-914 NOOR FATIMA 3.2
2023-VA-915 HASNAIN ALI 3.7

2023-VA-916 DAIMA 3.35
SHAFQAT
2023-VA-917 AYESHA 2.68
WASEEM
2023-VA-918 ALIZA IQBAL  3.21
2023-VA-920 HIFSA AHMAD 3.46
2023-VA-921 ESHA ABBAS 2.97
2023-VA-922 MUHAMMAD  3.78
DAUD
2023-VA-923 ZARNAIN 3.76
ZAHEER
QURESHI
2023-VA-924 NIMRA DAR 3.21

2023-VA-925 RABIA IJAZ 0

3.77

3.45

3.68

3.36
2.92

3.64

2.86

3.35

2.75
3.09
3.45
3.25

3.71
3.5

3.26

2.95
3.75

3.1

2.8
3.56
2.95

2.55

2.82
3.14
2.7

3.41

3.34

2.87
2.22

MICR-05401 - F(P)
PARA-05404 - F(P)
SOSC-05406 - F(T)

BIOT-05407 - (I) MICR-

05402 - (I)



38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45

46

47

48
49

50
51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64

2023-AME-044
2023-AME-045

2023-AME-046

2023-AME-047

2023-AME-048
2023-AME-049
2023-AME-050
2023-AME-051

2023-AME-052

2023-AME-053

2023-AME-054
2023-AME-055

2023-AME-056
2023-AME-058

2023-AME-060

2023-AME-061

2023-AME-062
2023-AME-063

2023-AME-065

2023-AME-066

2023-AME-068
2023-AME-069
2023-AME-070
2023-AME-071
2023-AME-072
2023-AME-073

2023-AME-074

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.30 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and rechecked by:

2023-VA-926 FAIZA FATIMA 3.38

2023-VA-927 MUNTAHA 2.99
TAUHEED
2023-VA-928 MUHAMMAD  2.95
USMAN AMJAD
2023-VA-929 HADISA 3.11
ASHRAF
2023-VA-930 AQSA 3.65
2023-VA-931 ZAINAB TARIQ 3.48
2023-VA-932 | AQSA NAVEED 2.15

2023-VA-933 MUHAMMAD 34

USMAN KHAN

2023-VA-934 SYEDA FIZA 3.51
TABASSUM
GILLANI

2023-VA-935 SHEHAR BANO (3.83

2023-VA-936 VANIA YASIR 3.78

2023-VA-937 AREENA 3.86
SHAHBAZ

2023-VA-938 DUA 3.09

2023-VA-939 MAH NOOR 3.83
ASIF

2023-VA-941 ALISHBA 3.59
BABAR

2023-VA-942 ZAINAB 3.25
FATIMA

2023-VA-943 HIFZA SAIF 3.51

2023-VA-944 MAIRA FAYYAZ 3.93

HUSSAIN
2023-VA-946 YUMNAH 2.23
ILYAS
2023-VA-947 SANEELA 3.53
KANWAL
2023-VA-948 ZAIN MUNIR 33
2023-VA-949 ZAINAB JAMIL 3.71
2023-VA-950 FIZA BATOOL  3.51
2023-VA-951 MIRAL SAJID 3.31
2023-VA-952 EMAN ZAHEER [3.06
2023-VA-953 ADEENA 3.38
QURESHI
2023-VA-954 MUSKAN 3.53
KHANAM

Mukhtar Ahmad

3.11
2.87

2.68

2.92

3.35
3.05
2.33
3.02

3.15

3.5

3.48
3.59

3.17
3.41

3.16

2.66

3.17
3.5

2.16

3.17

2.99
3.24
3.14
2.83
2.93
2.9

3.17

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

DEBM-05405 - (I)
MICR-05403 - (I)

MICR-05402 - F(T)

MICR-05401 - F(P)
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RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT
BS APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY, (MORNING) CITY CAMPUS.

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

Notification

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
No. CE/MIC/1947

Dated: 23-07-2025.

Result of B.S. (Hons.) Applied Microbiology, City Campus, (Morning and Evening) Semester-II,

SEMESTER 2

SR
#

1
2
3

(UL R N

O 0| Q|

11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26

27

28

STUDENT ID

2024-AM-001
2024-AM-003
2024-AM-005

2024-AM-007
2024-AM-008

2024-AM-009
2024-AM-010
2024-AM-011
2024-AM-016

2024-AM-017
2024-AM-019

2024-AM-021
2024-AM-022

2024-AM-023
2024-AM-025
2024-AM-026
2024-AM-028
2024-AM-029
2024-AM-031
2024-AM-032
2024-AM-033
2024-AM-034
2024-AM-035

2024-AM-036
2024-AM-037

2024-AM-039

2024-AM-040

2024-AM-042

REGISTRATION STUDENT NAME |GPA

#

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

HAYEQA BATOOL |3.75
LAIBA NAJAM 3.71

MAHDIA AFZAL 4
MINHAS

KASHUFF ZAHID 3.1

URWAH 3.7
CHAUDHARY

UMM E AYMAN 3.89
RUQAYYA ARIF 3.98
SAUD MALIK 3.96

SYEDA SUQAINA [3.63
RIZVI

MARYAM ISHFAQ |3.49

SYED 3.68
MUHAMMAD

UMAID

ANUM EJAZ 3.84

SYEDA MAHROSH (3.94
ZAFAR

SHAKIRA FATIMA (3.36
TASBEEHA NAEEM 2.86

DILAWAZ 3.43
ASMA RASHEED  3.33
UME HABIBA 343
MARIYAM FATIMA |3.35
UMM-E-HANI 3.96
IQRA NOOR 2.64
AYEZA SHARIF 3.85
MUHAMMAD 3.84
ARHUM UMAIR
AYESHA ARIF 3.82
TAYYABA 3.68
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD 2.57
AMAN SHRAD

MUHAMMAD ZAIN 3.71
SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD 3.01

(Spring Semester) for the Session 2024-25 is declared as under:-

CGPA |REMARKS

3.68
3.53
3.9

3.11
3.69

3.69
3.86
391
3.65

3.14
3.66

3.77
3.49

341
2.36
3.36
3.1

3.27
297
3.71
2.87
3.74
3.7

3.76
3.72

2.48

3.68

3.1

BIOC-05205 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(T),



29

30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

2024-AM-043

2024-AM-045

2024-AM-046
2024-AM-047
2024-AM-048
2024-AM-049

2024-AM-050
2024-AM-051
2024-AM-052
2024-AM-053
2024-AM-054
2024-AM-055
2024-AM-056
2024-AM-057
2024-AM-058
2024-AM-060
2024-AM-061
2024-AM-062
2024-AM-063

2024-AM-064

2024-AM-065
2024-AM-066

2024-AM-067

2024-AM-068

2024-AM-072

2024-AM-073

2024-AM-074

2024-AM-075

2024-AM-076

2024-AM-077

2024-AM-078

2024-AM-079

2024-AM-080

AARIZ WAIJID
DOGAR

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

SEHAR IMRAN

HAMNA MALIK
SADIA SARFRAZ
IRHA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD
ZUBAIR HAYAT

QURATULAIN
BISMA
AYESHA SAJID
NIMRA AYAZ
FARAH FATIMA
AREEBA ASIF

MARYAM SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ZAIN

NAILA SAJJAD
EMAN FATIMA
ASIMA IRFAN

GHULAM FATIMA

MUHAMMAD

YAHYA NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD
ARSLAN ABID

SYEDA FATIMA
MEHRAB AKRAM

MAWAA
HUMAYUN

AMAL SHAHID

BISMA SHAHZADI

HUBA ZAHID

RABIA ASIF

RAHIMA SAHAR

ROHAIL HASSAN

SANOOBER NAZ

MAHNOOR NAZIR

RADIHA FATIMA

ANSA RAIS

3.24

1.31

3.43
3.33
3.36
1.6

2.94
2.34
3.49
2.94
2.56
3.33
2.84
2.22
3.52
24

2.73
3.12
3.07

2.89

3.14
3.64

3.54

1.82

3.19

2.86

2.77

25

2.52

3.14

3.17

2.57

3.24

3.2

1.88

2.62
3.19
34

1.58

2.77
241
341
2.9

2.69
3.22
2.76
2.52
342
23

2.93
2.94
3.05

2.93

2.71
3.53

3.52

2.04

2.93

2.75

2.79

2.77

2.58

3.15

2.9

2.78

2.99

BIOC-05205 - F(T),
MICR-05201 - F(P),
SOSC-05206 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(P)
MICR-05202 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(P),

MICR-05203 - F(T),

SOSC-05206 - F(T)

MICR-05203 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(T),
SOSC-05206 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(T),



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT

2024-AM-081

2024-AM-084

2024-AM-085

2024-AM-086

2024-AM-087

2024-AM-088

2024-AM-089

2024-AM-090

2024-AM-091

2024-VA-189

ABEESHA GHAURI 3.85

SYED HANAIN ALI (2.68

SHAH

MARIAM RIZWAN [3.07

HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
OWAIS BAIG

MEERAB LIAQAT
ALI

MUHAMMAD
HASEEB

HUZAIFA SHAMS
KHAN

3.15

3.77

2.38

2.59

AREEBA SHAHZAD (3.93

MUNIBA RIAZ

24

BS APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY, (EVENING) CITY CAMPUS.
SEMESTER 2

SR
#

1

N[N B WD

o)

10

11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21

STUDENT ID

2024-AME-001

2024-AME-002
2024-AME-003
2024-AME-005
2024-AME-006
2024-AME-007
2024-AME-008

2024-AME-010
2024-AME-012
2024-AME-013

2024-AME-014
2024-AME-015
2024-AME-017

2024-AME-018
2024-AME-019
2024-AME-020

2024-AME-021
2024-AME-022
2024-AME-023
2024-AME-024

2024-AME-025

REGISTRATION STUDENT NAME | GPA

#

MANTISHA ABDUL 3.29

WAHEED

FIZAH MUZAFFAR 2.79

SALIHA ABBASI
AKASHA TARIQ
NIMRA

MADIHA ALTAF

JAVERIA
SHAHZAD

FIZA TARIQ
UMAMA USMAN

MARRIAM
NAVEED

HAFSA
AREEBA TARIQ

TABINDAH
RAFIQUE

FATIMA NOOR
TABINDA NOOR

MUHAMMAD
UMAR

AYESHA
MARYAM KHAN
HIRA ADNAN

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH
NASEER

3.17
2.94
3.59
2.52
2.76

3.01
2.63
2.17

3.1
2.08
2.51

3.38
2.84
3.96

3.07
2.85
3.05
2.87

NABEEHA SHAHID (3.49

3.69

23

2.96

3.37

3.45

2.44

2.55

3.73

2.35

BIOC-05205 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(T),

BIOC-05205 - F(T),

CGPA |REMARKS

3.34

2.98
3.22
2.99
3.44
2.5
2.8

2.62
2.48
2.16

3.26
1.86
2.23

3.39
2.75
3.85

2.83
2.57
2.92
2.73

3.42

MICR-05202 - F(T),



22 |2024-AME-026
23 |2024-AME-028

24 |2024-AME-029

RAMISHAH KHAN [3.71

MALIK 3.22
MUHAMMAD
YASIR

ALISHA ZAFAR 1.58

3.56
2.71

1.39 BIOC-05205 - F(P),
MICR-05203 - F(T)
MICR-05201 - F(P)

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and Rechecked by

Mukhtar Ahmad

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



